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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 4 December Supervisory Board ECB 

Wednesday, 5 December ECB colloquium on “Promoting safe and sound banks in the 
SSM”, held in honour of Ms Danièle Nouy at the end of her term 
of office as Chair of the Supervisory Board – chairing panel 
discussion on “SSM: taking a snapshot of the future” 

ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Friday, 7 December Meeting with Danish Working Group, on close cooperation  ECB 

Monday, 10 December Meeting with Autonomous Research LLP, on European banking 
landscape 

ECB 

Tuesday, 11 December Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

 Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Wednesday, 12 December Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 13 December Governing Council ECB 

Friday, 14 December  6th Frankfurt Conference on Financial Market Policy, organised 
by Sustainable Architecture for Finance in Europe (SAFE) 
research centre of Goethe University Frankfurt – participation in 
panel on “The banking sector – where did we end up after all the 
reforms?” 

Frankfurt 

Saturday, 22 December Supervisory Board teleconference  

Thursday, 27 December Meeting with media ECB 

 Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

 Meeting on supervised entity ECB 

Sunday, 30 December Supervisory Board teleconference  
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